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Position

Human Resources Manager Il
Human Resources Manager |
Director Of Human Resources
HR / Risk Management Analyst
Human Resources Technician |
Risk Management Specialist
Admin Assist/Confidential
Clerical Assistant Il

Clerical Assistant Il

Clerical Assistant Il
Consult/Spec-Para-Professional

Clerical Assistant Il|

Other Positions Held City
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton

Fullerton

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$117,216
$103,989
$93,122
$87,607
$70,292
$70,047
$60,604
$39,715
$19,087
$18,842
$12,950
$1,409



