	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Human Resources Manager II		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$117,216
2.	Human Resources Manager I		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$103,989
3.	Director Of Human Resources		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$93,122
4.	HR / Risk Management Analyst		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$87,607
5.	Human Resources Technician I		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$70,292
6.	Risk Management Specialist		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$70,047
7.	Admin Assist/Confidential		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$60,604
8.	Clerical Assistant III		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$39,715
9.	Clerical Assistant III		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$19,087
10.	Clerical Assistant III		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$18,842
11.	Consult/Spec-Para-Professional		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$12,950
12.	Clerical Assistant III		Fullerton	Human Resources	\$1,409